Total Marks - 900
Total Credits — 30 (Core course), 6 (open course)

Code

ACE:
ACE:
ACE:
ACE:
ACE:

ACE:
ACE:
ACE:
ACE:
ACE:

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

201.
202.
203.
204.
205.

1% Semester:
Name of the Papers

Introduction to Adult & Continuing Education (Core)
Environmental Education (Core)

Adult Learning Process (Core)

Research & Evaluation in Adult Education (Core)
Extension Education (Open)

2" Semester:

Comparative Adult Education Programme (Core)
Guidance and Counselling (Core)

Population Education (Core)

Project Work (Core)

Demography (Open)

Total Credits

4 Credits
4 Credits
4 Credits
4 Credits
2 Credits

4 credits
4 Credits
4 Credits
2 Credits
4 credits



